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Director/Chief £xecutive
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GRD
ORD

(01802
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ORD

(0189).

Company Name

DYNAMIC HOLDINGS LTD

Company Name
IDEAL PACIFIC HOLDINGS LYD.
IDEAL PACIFIC HOLDINGS LTD.

IDEAL PACIFIC HOLDINGS LTD.

IDEAL PACIFIC HOLDINGS LTD.

Company Name
KADER HOLDINGS CO. LTD.
KADER HOLDINGS CO. LID.

KADER HOLDINGS CO. LTD.

KADER HOLDINGS €O. LTD.

Company Name

KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -

‘Quantity

200,000

Quantity
1,000,000
800,000

500,000

1,300,000

Quantity
1,101,449
1,101,449

163,953

300,962

Quantity

5,000, 000

Exercise Period

Exercise Period
170797- 160700
170797-160700

170797-160700

170797- 160700

Excrcise Period

Exercise Period
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STOCK NAME : Kwong Sang Hong

Director/Chief Executive

LEUNG PAX TO FRANCIS
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(0189

G OCRD

G ORD

G ORD

G ORD

G ORD

G ORD

Company Name

KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -

LY0.

KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -

LTD.

PEREGRINE
LiD

PEREGRINE
L1D

PEREGRINE
LD

PEREGRINE
L1D

PEREGRINE
LID

PEREGRINE
LD

PEREGRINE
L1D

PEREGRINE
L1D

INVESTMENTS

INVESTMENTS

INVESTMENTS

INVESTMENTS

INVESTHENTS

INVESTMENTS

INVESTMENTS

INVESTMENTS

HOLD INGS -

HOLD INGS -

HOLD INGS -

HOLDINGS -

HOLD INGS -

HOLDINGS -

HOLD INGS-

HOLDINGS-

KWONG SANG HONG [NTERNATIONAL -

LTD.

Quantity

1,000,000

3,500,000

500,000

250,000

50,000

75,000

125,000

0,000

75,000

125,000

2,500,000

PRINTED :

Exercise Period Ex.

051197-041101

080894 - 070898

260795-250799

050299-040206

£50200+040206

050201-040206

190300-180307

1%0301- 180307

190302- 180307

"

12.

.260

.200

.900

.900

.900

.900

.300

.300

300
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 24/07/97 PAGE :

DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B
(GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

STOCK NAME : New Asia A ’ (0049)
Director/Chief Exccutive G/E Class Company Name Quantity Exercise Period Ex. Price Consideration
LE WEI JEN GONZAGA G ORD WHEELOCK AND €O LID 400,000 130497-120402 5.500 1
G ORD THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LTD 210,000 170697 - 160603 19.000 1
G ORD THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) L1D 400,000 200797-310899 27.100 1
STOCK NAME : Percgrine [nv (0090}
Director/Chief Executive G/E Class Company Name Quantity Exercise Period Ex. Price Consideration
LEUNG PAK TO FRANICS G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 500,000 080894-070898 17.200 1
L1D. )
G ORD PEREGRINE | NVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 250,000 260795- 250799 7.900 1
L1D.
G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 50,000 050299-040206 11.900 1
L70.
G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 75,000 050200- 040206 11.900 1
L1D.
G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 125,000 050201-040206 11.900 1
LTD.
G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 50,000 190300- 180307 12.300 1
LID.
G ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 75,000 190301-180307 12.300 1
LD,
G ORD PEREGRINE [NVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 125,000 190302- 180307 12.300 1

LTD.



STOCK NAME : Peregrine Inv

pirector/Chief Executive

LEUNG PAK TO FRANICS

STOCK NAME : Perfectech int'l

Director/Chiel Exccutive

LEUNG YING WAL

STOCK NAME : R. D. C. 'A?

Director/Chicf Executive

L1 WAL JEN GONZAGA

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B
(GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

(0090)
G/E Class Company Name Quantity
G ORD THE KWONG SANG HONG INTERNAT]O- 5,000,000
NAL LTD
G GRD THE KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIO- 1,000,000
NAL LID
G ORD THE KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIO- 3,500,000
NAL LTD
€ ORD THE XWONG SANG HONG INTERNAT!O- 2,500,000
NAL L1D
(0765)
G/E Class Company Name Ouantity
G ORD PERFECTECH INTERNATIONAL HOLDI- 500,000
NGS L10.
(0077)
G/E Class Company Name Quantity
G ORD WHEELCOK AND CD LTD 400,000
G ORC THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LTD 210,000

G ORD THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LTO 400,000

Exercise Period

161194-151198

050896- 040800

051197-041101

Execrcise Period

020496-011098

Exercise Period
130497-120402
170697- 160603

200797-310899

PRINTED : 24/07/97 PAGE :
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2.635 1
1.910 1
3.260 1

0
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Ex. Price Consideration

5.500 1
19.000 1
27.100 1
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wwuss END OF REPORT *****
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NOTES:

N1
N2
N3

L1

NS
NG
N7
N8

N9

236,479,271 shares are share interests in a unit trust and a discretionary trust.
Scrip Dividend
Bonus [ssue

Pursuant to the deed entered into between Mr. Teo Guan Thye ("Teo") and Mr. Tan Sim Chew ("Tan"), directors of the Company, on 19 June 1997, Teo agreed to sell and Tan agreed to
purchase the 8,035,000 shares ("Sale Shares") of HK$0.10 each in the Company beneficially owned by Teo at HK$1.80 per share.

Disposals were made from 18/07/97 to 22/97/97 at prices ranging from $0.78 to $0.85 per share.
Revised

Bonus Warrants

Initial disclosure on appointment as a director.

Exercise of share option

e g






