SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B

(GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

PRINTED: 24/07/97 PAGE: 1

STOCK NAME : Dynamic Hold	(0029)					
Director/Chief Executive	G/E Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
PANG KIT MAN JOHN	E ORD	DYNAMIC HOLDINGS LTD	200,000	•	-	0
STOCK NAME : Ideal Pacific	(1182)					
Director/Chief Executive	G/E Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
1P MAN MAN	G ORD	IDEAL PACIFIC HOLDINGS LTD.	1,000,000	170797-160700	0.870	0
TAM YIU SHEK DANIEL	G ORD	IDEAL PACIFIC HOLDINGS LTD.	800,000	170797-160700	0.870	0
TAM KAM WING SIMON	G ORD	IDEAL PACIFIC HOLDINGS LTD.	500,000	170797-160700	0.870	0
FU WAT HUNG	G ORD	IDEAL PACIFIC HOLDINGS LTD.	1,300,000	170797-160700	0.870	0
STOCK NAME : Kader Holdings	(0180)					
Director/Chief Executive	G/E Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
LEUNG SHING CHEUNG PATRICK	E ORD	KADER HOLDINGS CO. LTD.	1,101,449	-	•	0
CHUNG YUK MING	E ORD	KADER HOLDINGS CO. LTD.	1,101,449		- '	0
LI KAT WAN	E ORD	KADER HOLDINGS CO. LTD.	163,953	-	-	0
	E ORD	KADER HOLDINGS CO. LTD.	300,962	•	-	0
STOCK NAME : Kwong Sang Hong	(0189)					
Director/Chief Executive	G/E Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
LEUNG PAK TO FRANCIS	G ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL - LTD.	5,000,000	161194-151198	2.635	1

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B PRINTED: 24/07/97 PAGE: 2

(GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

STOCK NAME : Kwong Sang Hong

(0189)

Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
LEUNG PAK TO FRANCIS	G	ORD	KHONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -	1,000,000	050896-040800	1.910	1
	G	ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL -	3,500,000	051197-041101	3.260	1
	G	ORÐ	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	500,000	080894-070898	17.200	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	250,000	260795-250799	7.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	50,000	050299-040206	11.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	75,000	050200-040206	11.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	125,000	050201-040206	11.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	50,000	190300-180307	12.300	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	75,000	190301 - 180307	12.300	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- LTD	125,000	190302-180307	12.300	1
	E	ORD	KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL - LTD.	2,500,000	•	-	0

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B (GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

PRINTED : 24/07/97 PAGE : 3

(0049) STOCK NAME : New Asia A

Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class		Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
LI WEI JEN GONZAGA	G	ORD	MHEELOCK	AND CO LTD	400,000	130497-120402	5.500	1
	G	ORD	THE WHAR	(HOLDINGS) LTD	210,000	170697-160603	19.000	1
	G	ORD	THE WHAR	(HOLDINGS) LID	400,000	200797-310899	27.100	1
STOCK NAME : Peregrine Inv		(0090)						
Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class		Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
LEUNG PAK TO FRANICS	G	ORD	PEREGRINE	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	500,000	080894-070898	17.200	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE LID,	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	250,000	260795 - 250799	7.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	50,000	050299-040206	11.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	75,000	050200-040206	11.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	125,000	050201-040206	11.900	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE	INVESIMENTS HOLDINGS-	50,000	190300 - 180307	12.300	1
·.	G	ORD	PEREGRINE	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	75,000	190301 - 180307	12.300	1
	G	ORD	PEREGRINE	INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-	125,000	190302 · 180307	12.300	1

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - B (GRANTS, ASSIGNMENTS AND EXERCISES OF RIGHTS)

PRINTED: 24/07/97 PAGE: 4

STOCK NAME : Peregrine Inv	•	(0090)					
Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
LEUNG PAK TO FRANICS	G	ORD	THE KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL LID	5,000,000	161194-151198	2.635	1
	G	ORD	THE KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL LID	1,000,000	050896-040800	1.910	1
	G	ORD	THE KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL LID	3,500,000	051197-041101	3.260	1
	E	ORD	THE KWONG SANG HONG INTERNATIONAL LID	2,500,000	•	٠	0
STOCK NAME : Perfectech int'l		(0765)					
Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
LEUNG YING WAI	G	ORD	PERFECTECH INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LID.	500,000	020496-011098	0.530	0
STOCK NAME : R. D. C. 'A'		(0077)					
Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
LI WAI JEN GONZAGA	G	ORD	WHEELCOK AND CO LTD	400,000	130497-120402	5.500	1
,	G	ORC	THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LTD	210,000	170697-160603	19.000	1

**** END OF REPORT *****

PRINTED : 24/07/97 PAGE : 5

NOTES:

- N1 236,479,271 shares are share interests in a unit trust and a discretionary trust.
- N2 Scrip Dividend
- N3 Bonus Issue
- Pursuant to the deed entered into between Mr. Teo Guan Thye ("Teo") and Mr. Tan Sim Chew ("Tan"), directors of the Company, on 19 June 1997, Teo agreed to sell and Tan agreed to purchase the 8,035,000 shares ("Sale Shares") of HK\$0.10 each in the Company beneficially owned by Teo at HK\$1.80 per share.
- N5 Disposals were made from 18/07/97 to 22/97/97 at prices ranging from \$0.78 to \$0.85 per share.
- N6 Revised
- N7 Bonus Warrants
- N8 Initial disclosure on appointment as a director.
- N9 Exercise of share option